65
28

/0

1225

Y

[}

158

| 1
O

16

14,2 8 21,7 26

ﬂ\ i

47

L\

13

MafRstab/Scale: 1:1

Bemerkung/Comment:

Material:
aluminium anodized E4/CO

Bezeichnung/Description:

without preclose
DIN right inwards knob on lock side

Studio Private Line WC-lock

NBohle

Datum/Date |Name/Name

Bearb. 04.01.2021 Da Silva

Artikelnr./Articleno.: Index B1Ia\;t(/)|;a$e
BO5206766 K 00-A[ 4,
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noch Dritten zur Kenntniss gebracht werden

This drawing may not be reproduced
and be brought to the knowledge of
any third without our prior written consent.
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